industrial calibration/9392/industrial calibration industrial calibration/9392/industrial calibration
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L

 Self-Heating Error 0.004°C
 at 1mA
HOW TO ORDER
  Please Specify Model Type and Termination Option
(for example 935-14-13/BW)
ACCESSORIES
 Termination Accessories     BW: Bare Wire
TTI: Lemo Connector: suits TTI-5,
        TTI-6, and TTI-7
DB: Connector for Dry Block Calibrator
 SITE Indicator, or TTI-8
Annealing Drifts
The most severe test of a thermometer is to cycle it from its
minimum temperature of use to its maximum temperature.
Below is tabulated the annealing drifts of a typical 935-14-95.
Annealing Range — 0°C to +670°C
with 4 hour dwell at 670°C
 Cycle Number Shift (mK)
 1 -0.8
 2 -2.2
 3 +0.5
 4 -0.5
 5 -2.3
 6 -1.2
 7 -0.2
 8 +0.6
 Total Shift over 8 Cycles: -6.1 mK
 Mean Shift per Cycle: -0.76 mK